



15th February 2020

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051

Dept. of Corporate Service
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

NSE Symbol: **RENUKA**

BSE Scrip Code: **532670**

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are submitting herewith newspaper publications, dated 15th February 2020, in Financial Express (English) and Kannada Prabha (Kannada), disclosing / containing the extract of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2019, approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February 2020.

We hereby request you to kindly take the above details on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Vijendra Singh

Vijendra Singh
Whole-time Director

Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Corporate Office : 7th Floor • Devchand House • Shiv Sagar Estate • Dr. Annie Besant Road • Worli Mumbai 400 018 • Maharashtra • India
P +91 22 2497 7744/4001 1400 F +91 22 2497 7747 E info@renukasugars.com

Registered Office : 2nd / 3rd Floor, Kanakshree Arcade, CTS No. 10634, JNMC Road, Nehru Nagar, Po : Belagavi - 590 010 • Karnataka • India
P +91 831 2404000 F +91 831 2404961

W www.renukasugars.com • Corporate Identification No. : L01542KA1995PLC019046

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

CIN NO. L67120MH1983PLC029133
 Address: E-210, CRYSTAL PLAZA, OPP. INFINITY MALL, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI -400053
 Email ID: yamininvestments@gmail.com; Website: www.yamininvestments.com

(EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019)

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended	
		31 st Dec., 2019		30 th Sep., 2019		31 st Dec., 2018		31 st March, 2019	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	0	39.34	0	39.34	25.81	36.36		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before exceptional items and Tax	-17.8	26.23	11.78	15.94	34.41	22.92		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-17.80	19.41	11.78	15.94	34.41	22.92		
4	Equity Share Capital	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26		
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	-0.0034	0.0037	0.0017	0.0014	0.0049	0.0034		
	Diluted	-0.0034	0.0037	0.0017	0.0014	0.0049	0.0034		

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LTD

Sd/-

Name: VANDANA AGARWAL

Designation: Whole-Time Director

DIN: 02347593

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2020

JCT LIMITED

(CIN NO. L17117PB1946PLC004565)

REGD. OFFICE : VILLAGE CHOHAL, DISTT. HOSHIARPUR (PUNJAB) - 146024

Phone: 91-11-46290000, Fax : 25812222, Website: www.jct.co.in, email : jctsecretarial@jctltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2019		December 31, 2018		March 31, 2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17,605	18,861	54,106	58,197	80,033
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(1,347)	(533)	(3,835)	(2,071)	(2,338)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(1,347)	(533)	(3,835)	(2,071)	(2,338)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(1,347)	(533)	(3,835)	(2,071)	(2,337)
5	Total Comprehensive income/ (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1,311)	(415)	(2,306)	(1,717)	(4,655)
6	Equity Share Capital	20,961	14,953	20,961	14,953	20,961
7	Other Equity (Audited)	-	-	-	-	8,945
8	Earning per share of Rs. 2.50/- each (Not annualised)					
	(1) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.16)	(0.07)	(0.46)	(0.29)	(0.38)
	(2) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.15)	(0.07)	(0.44)	(0.29)	(0.36)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results of the Company is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jct.co.in.

2. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and have been approved by Board of Directors in its Meeting on 14th February, 2020.

3. As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation disclosures requirements), 2015, the statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of above statement of financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2019.

4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors

JCT Limited

Sd/-

SAMIR THAPAR

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00052287

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.02.2020

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 9, Mahakant Complex, Opp. V. S. Hospital, Ashram Road, A'bad - 6.

Corporate Office: 12, Abhishree Corporate Park, ISCON-Ambli Road, A'bad-58.

CIN : L22219GJ1992PLC017073, Ph: (2717)-297096/98, Email : info@sglgis.com, Website : www.sglgis.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results

for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ending 31.12.2019	Nine Months ending 31.12.2019	Quarter ending 31.12.2018	Quarter ending 31.12.2019	Nine Months ending 31.12.2019	Quarter ending 31.12.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1115.95	2873.45	1028.66	1115.95	2873.45	1028.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.26	167.44	41.34	69.16	167.31	41.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	69.26	167.44	41.34	69.16	167.31	41.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.51	155.77	43.15	60.41	155.64	43.15
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	60.51	155.77	43.15	60.41	155.64	43.15
Equity Share Capital	988.39	988.39	901.71	988.39	988.39	901.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic :	0.12	0.32	0.10	0.12	0.31	0.10
Diluted:	0.12	0.32	0.10	0.12	0.31	0.10

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 14.02.2020.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unannual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and company's website on www.sglgis.com

3. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Scanpoint Geomatics Limited

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : February 14, 2020

Kanti Ladani - Director & CFO (DIN: 00016171)

Sd/-

MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Birla Building, 9/1 R N Mukherjee Road, 10th Floor, Kolkata - 700 001

Regd. Office : Kusumi, Nabarangpur, Odisha - 764 059

Tel No: +91 6858 222148/142/053 • Fax: +91 6858 222 042

Website : www.mangalamtimber.com • Email: admin@mangalamtimber.com

CIN: L02001OR1982PLC001101

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2018	Previous Year ended 31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	70.87	58.93	170.29	170.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(522.24)	(476.06)	(557.45)	(1444.35)	(1679.14)	(2068.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(522.24)	(476.06)	(557.45)	(1444.35)	(1679.14)	(2068.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(360.69)	(329.14)	(383.27)	(998.05)	(1160.29)	(1429.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(358.14)	(326.59)	(385.65)	(990.40)	(1167.42)	(1422.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74	1832.74
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	(6546.00)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) : Basic and Diluted	(1.97)	(1.80)	(2.09)	(5.45)	(6.33)	(7.80)

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14th February 2020, and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ nine months financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.mangalamtimber.com

3. The management has taken the trial run of the plant and machinery in December 2019 and commercial production has started from 19th December 2019.

By order of the Board

N.G.Khaitan

Director

DIN:00020588

Place : Kolkata

Date : February 14, 2020

financialexpress.in

TILAK VENTURES LIMITED

(FORMERLY TILAK FINANCE LIMITED)

CIN: L65910MH1980PLC023000

Regd. Off.: E/109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infinity Mall, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Particulars	BSE Code: 503663		(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	Quarter ended December 31, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended December 31, 2018	Year Ended March 31, 2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	54.116	17.685	44.111	2147.478
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	(11.373)	12.024	(42.111)	(256.248)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(11.373)	12.024	(42.111)	(256.248)
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	(11.373)	12.024	(42.111)	(256.250)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(6.124)	2.763	(40.251)	(304.745)
Equity Share Capital	1284.800	1284.800	1284.800	1284.800
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	1129.068
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	(0.009)	0.009	(0.033)	(0.237)
Diluted:	(0.009)	0.009	(0.033)	(0.237)

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December, 2019. Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.tilakfinance.com)

FOR TILAK VENTURES LIMITED

Sd/-

Giriraj Kishor Agrawal

DIRECTOR

DIN: 00290959

Place: Mumbai

Date: 13/02/2020

B.T. SYNDICATE LIMITED

CIN: L5210WB1983PLC00867

Registered Office: AA-47, Salt Lake City Sec-1, B-1A Kolkata WB 700054

Corporate Office: Harinar Corporation, A-12, Gala No. 1011, Marol Road, Dapodi, Bhandra, Thane-421302 Maharashtra

Email ID: btynyc@btynyc.in | Website: www.btynyc.in | Tel: 022 64642424

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2019.

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended on			Nine months Ended on		Year Ended	
		31.12.2019		30.09.2019		31.12.2018		31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	528.32	871.51	416.76	1541.91	2661.85	3823.80	
2	Other Income	27.28	32.65	9.15	89.75	17.19	68.26	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.79	44.76	67.97	90.67	186.76	243.37	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.79	44.76	67.97	90.67	186.76	243.37	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.84	33.57	50.98	68.01	140.07	182.49	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0	0	0	0	0	0	
7	Equity Share Capital	1026.9	1026.9	570.5	1026.9	570.5	570.5	
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	0	
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):							
	1. Basic :	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.06	0.24	0.32	
	2. Diluted:	0.02	0.03	0.08	0.06	0.24	0.32	

Note: 1. Above Financial result for the quarter ended 31st December, 2019 have been reviewed and the board of director at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2020.

2. Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial result and their report is unqualified.

3. The financial result of the company have been prepared with India accounting standards notified under section 133 of the company act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of regulation 33 of the sub-regulations 2015.

4. The company is engaged in the business of "Textiles Products" and has only one reportable segment in accordance with IND AS 108 "Operating segments".

5. As per regulation 33 of SEBI (listing obligations and disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015 the company has opted to publish quarterly unaudited standalone result and to publish consolidated result at the year end.

6. Previous periods figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classification.

For B.T. Syndicate Limited

Sd/-

Director

Place: KOLKATA

Date: 14.02.2020

**MOHITE INDUSTRIES LTD.**

Regd. Office & Works : R.S.No.347, Ambapwadi Phata, NH-4, Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale,

Dist -Kolhapur - 416 112 Maharashtra Phone -0230-2471230 Fax :-0230-2471229

email - mohitex@bsnl.in, cs@mohite.com web : www.mohite.com

CIN - L40106MH1990PLC058774

QUARTERLY AND YEAR TO DATE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR PERIOD ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2019

No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 31/12/2019	Nine Months on 31/					

